
No
Bidding 

No

Date of 

Contract 

Awarded

Toatal No of Bids 

Received
Descripion of the Item Names of the successful Bidders Unit Price Quantity Vat Total Amount

09 Nos Multimedia Projectors - Movable Softlogic Computers (Pvt) Ltd 647,950.00 09 Nos - 5,831,550.00

03 Nos Multimedia Projectors Fixed Softlogic Computers (Pvt) Ltd 678,000.00 03 Nos - 2,034,000.00

02 OUSL/SUP/EQ/02/19/2023 04.01.2024 09 Nos Computer Parts PC Technologies (Pvt) Ltd 18,556,250.00     09 Nos - 18,556,250.00

Publication of Contract Award - From 08.01.2024 To 12.01.2024

Prourement Entry :  The open Unievrsity of Sri Lanka, PO Box 21, Nawala, Nugegoda.

Details of Procurement :

…..........................................

Assistant Bursar

Supplies Division

The Open University of Sri Lanka

01 OUSl/SUP/EQ/02/15/2023 05.01.2024




